
Malpensa 20 06 21 125 - Gara 1

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 800 VARONE G. 18:53.942
Tempo gara

1 2:08.336 10:57:14.740

2 1:51.208 10:59:05.948

3 1:50.848 11:00:56.796

4 1:50.670 11:02:47.466

5 1:50.652 11:04:38.118

6 1:50.329 11:06:28.447

7 1:51.884 11:08:20.331

8 1:51.810 11:10:12.141

9 1:53.324 11:12:05.465

10 1:54.881 11:14:00.346

 Po. 2 - # 208 DIOTTO M. + 05.676
Dif. Primo

1 2:15.146 10:57:21.550

2 1:52.969 10:59:14.686

3 1:51.153 11:01:06.032

4 1:50.427 11:02:56.459

5 1:51.258 11:04:47.717

6 1:50.890 11:06:38.773

7 1:51.394 11:08:30.331

8 1:51.124 11:10:21.610

9 1:52.231 11:12:13.841

10 1:52.181 11:14:06.022

 Po. 3 - # 513 PATRIARCA A. + 08.165
Dif. Primo

1 1:56.020 10:57:02.424

2 1:51.131 10:58:53.555

3 1:52.227 11:00:45.782

4 1:52.112 11:02:37.894

5 1:53.525 11:04:31.419

6 1:54.425 11:06:25.844

7 1:54.840 11:08:20.684

8 1:56.315 11:10:16.999

9 1:55.935 11:12:12.934

10 1:55.577 11:14:08.511

 Po. 4 - # 200 ROSSONI M. + 08.480
Dif. Primo

1 1:58.976 10:57:05.380

2 1:52.812 10:58:58.192

3 1:53.623 11:00:51.815

4 1:52.828 11:02:44.643

5 1:52.115 11:04:36.758

6 1:55.390 11:06:32.148

7 1:53.095 11:08:25.243

8 1:54.260 11:10:19.503

9 1:53.684 11:12:13.187

10 1:55.639 11:14:08.826

 Po. 5 - # 205 RASELLA S. + 36.890
Dif. Primo

1 2:09.721 10:57:16.125

2 1:56.541 10:59:12.666

3 1:55.124 11:01:07.790

4 1:57.712 11:03:05.502

5 1:55.096 11:05:00.598

6 1:55.005 11:06:55.603

7 1:54.614 11:08:50.217

8 1:55.214 11:10:45.431

9 1:55.400 11:12:40.831

10 1:56.405 11:14:37.236

 Po. 6 - # 487 PAGANONI M. + 41.384
Dif. Primo

1 2:00.760 10:57:07.164

2 1:54.967 10:59:02.131

3 1:56.399 11:00:58.530

4 1:56.181 11:02:54.711

5 1:57.822 11:04:52.533

6 1:56.812 11:06:49.345

7 1:56.261 11:08:45.606

8 1:58.780 11:10:44.386

9 1:59.391 11:12:43.777

10 1:57.953 11:14:41.730

 Po. 7 - # 395 RUBIS S. + 45.853
Dif. Primo

1 2:06.603 10:57:13.007

2 1:56.563 10:59:09.570

3 1:57.456 11:01:07.026

4 1:57.184 11:03:04.210

5 1:57.507 11:05:01.717

6 1:58.037 11:06:59.754

7 1:56.550 11:08:56.304

8 1:56.801 11:10:53.105

9 1:57.124 11:12:50.229

10 1:55.970 11:14:46.199

 Po. 8 - # 663 CUNIOLO T. + 46.844
Dif. Primo

1 2:03.426 10:57:09.830

2 1:55.423 10:59:05.253

3 1:55.798 11:01:01.051

4 1:56.160 11:02:57.211

5 1:55.952 11:04:53.163

6 2:08.192 11:07:01.355

7 1:56.150 11:08:57.505

8 1:56.526 11:10:54.031

9 1:56.959 11:12:50.990

10 1:56.200 11:14:47.190

 Po. 9 - # 489 GOLDANIGA F. + 57.522
Dif. Primo

1 2:04.292 10:57:10.696

2 1:58.468 10:59:09.164

3 1:57.357 11:01:06.521

4 1:58.596 11:03:05.117

5 1:58.760 11:05:03.877

6 1:59.246 11:07:03.123

7 1:56.918 11:09:00.041

8 1:58.363 11:10:58.404

9 1:59.396 11:12:57.800

10 2:00.068 11:14:57.868

 Po. 10 - # 2 PONTEVIA R. + 58.040
Dif. Primo

1 2:15.746 10:57:22.150

2 2:00.316 10:59:22.466

3 1:58.855 11:01:21.321

4 1:57.755 11:03:19.076

5 1:58.218 11:05:17.294

6 1:56.326 11:07:13.620

7 1:57.356 11:09:10.976

8 1:55.686 11:11:06.662

9 1:55.923 11:13:02.585

10 1:55.801 11:14:58.386

 Po. 11 - # 271 FAUSTINONI W.+ 1:10.256
Dif. Primo

1 2:09.400 10:57:15.804

2 1:58.775 10:59:14.579

3 1:59.013 11:01:13.592

4 1:59.641 11:03:13.233

5 1:58.697 11:05:11.930

6 1:58.284 11:07:10.214

7 2:00.423 11:09:10.637

8 1:59.734 11:11:10.371

9 1:59.976 11:13:10.347

10 2:00.255 11:15:10.602

 Po. 12 - # 608 ZUCCOLO N. + 1:12.342
Dif. Primo

1 2:11.108 10:57:17.512

2 2:01.287 10:59:18.799

3 2:00.806 11:01:19.605

4 1:58.791 11:03:18.396

5 1:57.104 11:05:15.500

6 1:57.051 11:07:12.551

7 1:59.992 11:09:12.543

8 2:01.437 11:11:13.980

9 1:58.823 11:13:12.803

10 1:59.885 11:15:12.688

 Po. 13 - # 729 BONFANTI F. + 1:36.584
Dif. Primo

1 2:13.095 10:57:19.499

2 2:01.620 10:59:21.119

3 1:59.788 11:01:20.907

4 2:02.146 11:03:23.053

5 1:58.899 11:05:21.952

6 2:01.287 11:07:23.239

7 2:01.633 11:09:24.872

8 2:00.819 11:11:25.691

9 2:02.417 11:13:28.108

10 2:08.822 11:15:36.930

Fastest lap: 1:50.329 
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 Po. 14 - # 526 GAETANO C. + 1:50.784
Dif. Primo

1 2:08.556 10:57:14.960

2 2:02.502 10:59:17.462

3 2:00.924 11:01:18.386

4 2:03.416 11:03:21.802

5 2:03.571 11:05:25.373

6 2:04.179 11:07:29.552

7 2:04.269 11:09:33.821

8 2:04.495 11:11:38.316

9 2:06.842 11:13:45.158

10 2:05.972 11:15:51.130

 Po. 15 - # 324 CHIODA E. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:22.887 10:57:29.291

2 2:02.000 10:59:31.291

3 1:59.839 11:01:31.130

4 2:00.054 11:03:31.184

5 2:16.621 11:05:47.805

6 2:06.336 11:07:54.141

7 2:06.203 11:10:00.344

8 2:09.161 11:12:09.505

9 2:10.465 11:14:19.970

 Po. 16 - # 651 ANGERETTI M. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:14.740 10:57:21.144

2 2:31.942 10:59:53.086

3 2:02.327 11:01:55.413

4 2:04.413 11:03:59.826

5 2:04.135 11:06:03.961

6 2:04.225 11:08:08.186

7 2:07.857 11:10:16.043

8 2:08.888 11:12:24.931

9 2:05.325 11:14:30.256

 Po. 17 - # 16 ERBA A. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:11.980 10:57:18.384

2 1:59.966 10:59:18.350

3 2:00.482 11:01:18.832

4 1:57.743 11:03:16.575

5 2:00.059 11:05:16.634

6 2:01.144 11:07:17.778

7 2:51.880 11:10:09.658

8 2:42.543 11:12:52.201

9 2:21.579 11:15:13.780

 Po. 18 - # 658 FIORILLO F. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:19.447 10:57:25.851

2 2:10.700 10:59:36.551

3 2:12.134 11:01:48.685

4 2:13.221 11:04:01.906

5 2:15.520 11:06:17.426

6 2:22.582 11:08:40.008

7 2:12.983 11:10:52.991

8 2:15.161 11:13:08.152

9 2:14.554 11:15:22.706

 Po. 19 - # 912 ROSSI F. + 6 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:13.638 10:57:20.042

2 2:01.798 10:59:21.840

3 2:02.582 11:01:24.422

4 2:04.158 11:03:28.580

Fastest lap: 1:50.329 
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